Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S44

Valid from 06/11/2023 until further notice

S44: COUNTY HALL - WORCESTER - CHASE HIGH SCHOOL
Via Powick & Malvern Retail Park

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Countryside Centre
Stop code: 2000G000909

Red Hill Top
Stop code: 2000G039800

Worcs Bus Stn arr
Stop code: 2000G000108

Worcs Bus Stn [H] dep
Stop code: 2000G000108

Lower Wick, Island
Stop code: 2000G005200

Powick, Hospital Ln
Stop code: 2000G502031

Malvern Retail Park
Stop code: 2000G009900

Malvern Link, Co-op
Stop code: 2000G009802

Prospect View
Stop code: 2000G009200

Pound Bank
Stop code: 2000G502622

Chase High School
Stop code: 2000G063600

SD School Days Only

S44
SD

0741

0750

0757

0804

0809

0813

0814

0820



S44: CHASE HIGH SCHOOL - WORCESTER - COUNTY HALL
Via Malvern Retail Park & Powick

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Chase High School
Stop code: 2000G063600

Pound Bank
Stop code: 2000G015500

Prospect View
Stop code: 2000G502612

Malvern Link, Co-op
Stop code: 2000G502598

Malvern Retail Park
Stop code: 2000G009900

Powick, Hospital Ln
Stop code: 2000G015400

Lower Wick, Island
Stop code: 2000G005202

Worcs Bus Stn arr
Stop code: 2000G000106

Worcs Bus Stn [F] dep
Stop code: 2000G000106

Red Hill Top
Stop code: 2000G000939

Countryside Centre
Stop code: 2000G000909

SD School Days Only

S44
SD

1530

1536

1539

1544

1552

1600

1605

1618



