Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S44

Valid from 06/11/2023 until further notice

S44: COUNTY HALL - WORCESTER - CHASE HIGH SCHOOL Via Powick & Malvern Retail Park

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	S44
Notes:	SD
Countryside Centre Stop code: 2000G000909	
Red Hill Top Stop code: 2000G039800	
Worcs Bus Stn arr Stop code: 2000G000108	
Worcs Bus Stn [H] dep Stop code: 2000G000108	0741
Lower Wick, Island Stop code: 2000G005200	0750
Powick, Hospital Ln Stop code: 2000G502031	0757
Malvern Retail Park Stop code: 2000G009900	0804
Malvern Link, Co-op Stop code: 2000G009802	0809
Prospect View Stop code: 2000G009200	0813
Pound Bank Stop code: 2000G502622	0814
Chase High School Stop code: 2000G063600	0820

School Days Only

SD

S44: CHASE HIGH SCHOOL - WORCESTER - COUNTY HALL Via Malvern Retail Park & Powick

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	S44
Notes:	SD
Chase High School Stop code: 2000G063600	1530
Pound Bank Stop code: 2000G015500	1536
Prospect View Stop code: 2000G502612	1539
Malvern Link, Co-op Stop code: 2000G502598	1544
Malvern Retail Park Stop code: 2000G009900	1552
Powick, Hospital Ln Stop code: 2000G015400	1600
Lower Wick, Island Stop code: 2000G005202	1605
Worcs Bus Stn arr Stop code: 2000G000106	1618
Worcs Bus Stn [F] dep Stop code: 2000G000106	
Red Hill Top Stop code: 2000G000939	
Countryside Centre Stop code: 2000G000909	

SD School Days Only